

City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 78307 Version: 1 Name: Park Commission President will make Appointments

of Park Commission Members to related

organizations not represented by subcommittees.

Type: Communication Status: Approved

File created: 6/9/2023 In control: BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS

On agenda: Final action: 6/14/2023

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Park Commission President will make Appointments of Park Commission Members to related

organizations not represented by subcommittees.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/14/2023	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS	Approve	Pass

Title

Park Commission President will make Appointments of Park Commission Members to related organizations not represented by subcommittees.

Body

Madison Parks Foundation (Williams)

TERM EXPIRES 4/30/2025